Origami and You
Summer classes

Thursday, May 5, 2016 Letterfolds | Minnesota Center for
Book Arts (MCBA)

Mondays: May 4, 2016 - Adult Origami Basics White Bear Lake

June 13, 2016 Community Ed

Wednesday, May 11, 2016 Extreme Letterfolds MCBA

Sunday, May 15, 2016 Origami Connect Origami USA online
Isa Klein class

Saturday, June 11, 2016 Summer reading Kick-off Roseville Library

Friday, June 24, 2016 Friday Origami (adluts)  Wet Paint Art Shop
*intro to decorative folding

Wednesday, June 29, 2016 Fireworks! MCBA

Saturday, July 16, 2016 Family Origami Wet Paint Art Shop
*Action origami

Sunday, July 25, 2016 Christmas in July Wet Paint Art Shop

Friday, July 29, 2016 Friday Origami (adults)  Wet Paint Art Shop

*animal folding

Friday, August 5, 2016 Pet Origami folding Wet Paint Art Shop
*AM - children
*PM - Adults

Friday, August 26, 2016 Friday Origami Wet Paint Art Shop

*intro to modular folding



